CALIFORNIA DEBT LIMIT ALLOCATION COMMITTEE
November 17, 2010 - Qualified Residential Rental Project Developers

APP # PROJECT ADDRESS CITY COUNTY ZIP DEVELOPER FIRST LAST ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP AREA PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
NAME
10-053 [Providence 1011 Pine Long Beach |Los Angeles (90813 |Providence Stephen|Doty 1224 East Wardlow |Long Beach [CA [90807 562| 595-7567|sdoty@lomco.com
Gardens Avenue Housing
Senior
Apartments-
Supplemental
10-060 [Eden Lodge 400 Springlake |San Leandro [Alameda 94578 |Eden Housing, Andrea|Papanastas|22645 Grand Street |Hayward CA (94541 510| 582-1460|apapanastassiou@edenhousing.org
Apartments Drive Inc.
10-061 |Rodeo Drive [Rodeo Drive Victorville San 92395 |Pacific West Denise|Carter 430 E. State Street, |Eagle ID |83616 208| 461-0022|denisec@tpchousing.com
Meadows Bernardino Communities, Suite 100
Apartments Inc.
10-063 |Aster Place Myrtle Drive Eureka Humboldt 95501 |Pacific West Caleb|Roope 13 12th Avenue Nampa ID |83651 208| 461-0022|calebjroope@yahoo.com
Apartments Communities South
10-065 [NoHo Senior 10747 Magnolia |North Los Angeles |91601 |Meta Housing Kasey|Burke 1516 Pontius Los Angeles |CA |90025 310| 575-3543|kburke@metahousing.com
Artists Colony |Boulevard Hollywood Corporation Avenue, Suite 202
Apts.
10-067 |636 El Camino |636 El Camino |San San Mateo | 94080|Mid-Peninsula Matthew|Franklin 303 Vintage Park Dr, |Foster City |CA| 94404| 650(356-2903 |mfranklin@midpen-housing.org
Phase Il Real Francisco Housing Ste 250
10-075 |LAProl 253 N. Juanita |Los Angeles |Los Angeles (90004 |Preservation Michael|Sapuppo [246 First Street, San CA (94105 415| 536-1802|michaelsapuppo@preservationpartners.org
Apartments Ave. Partners Suite 305 Francisco
Development llI
L.P.
10-077 |Jackson Hills [300 New York  |Jackson Amador 95642|Preservation William|Szymczak [21515 Hawthorne Torrance CA| 90503| 310|802-6671 |bill@preservationpartners.org
Apartments Ranch Rd Partners Blvd Ste 125
Development llI
L.P.
10-080 |Bellwood Park [385 Bell Ave Sacramento [Sacramento | 95838|Wasatch Kipling|Sheppard [26440 La Alameda, |Mission Viejo|CA| 92691| 949(367-1393 |ksheppard@netwasatch.com
Apartments Advantage Suite 370
Group, LLC
10-081 [Jerron Place |1730 Jerron Sacramento [Sacramento |95825 [Wasatch Tony|Hladek 26440 La Alameda, |Mission Viejo|CA (92691 949| 367-1393|thladek@netwasatch.com
Apartments Place Advantage Suite 370
Apartments Group, LLC
10-082 [Northbrook 200 East 30th San San 92404 |Wasatch Tony|Hladek 26440 La Alameda, |Mission Viejo|CA (92691 949| 367-1393|thladek@netwasatch.com
Apartments Street Bernardino |Bernardino Advantage Suite 370
Group, LLC
10-089 |Westview 287 W Westward [Banning Riverside 92220|Banning Leased Jeff|Huggett 2905 Northwest Blvd, |Plymouth MN| 55441| 763|354-5605 |jhuggett@dominiuminc.com
Terrace Ave Housing Ste 150
Apartments
10-090 [Highlands Ivy Hill Way San Ramon [Contra Costa|94506 [St. Anton Robert|Lawler 1801 | Street Sacramento |CA [95811 916| 446-7603|ral@antonlic.com
Point Capital, LLC
Apartments
10-091 (Village 700 Arbor Pkwy |Hemet Riverside 92545|Hemet Leased Jeff|Huggett 2905 Northwest Blvd, |Plymouth MN| 55441| 763|354-5605 |jhuggett@dominiuminc.com
Meadows Housing Ste 150
Apartments
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